Breakfast, Afternoon Tea, Brunch Cycles

From 8.00 to 12.00 and from 15.00 to 19.00

The cycles are made with croissant, chocolate bread, bread, tart, Entremet and macaron, of typically
French recipe signature of Brillat Savarin Flavors laboratory. The bread options are Pavé tradition, Pavé

de campo, Milk bread, 100% whole wheat bread and Organic.

Cycles are served with a choice of herbal tea or lemonade and a medium orange juice.

Parisien : Croissant or chocolate bread

Classic : Toast of your choice with butter or cream cheese, with our fruit jam or
dulce de leche

Lyon : Classic scrambled egg of your choice with your choice of bread toasts
Nice : Toasted ham and cheese sandwich with your choise of bread

Bordeaux : Avocado, Egg and tomato toast with bread of choice

Belleville: Ham and cheese croissant, Yoghurt with granola and honey or Fruit

Champs Elysées: Toast of brioche bread with butter or cream cheese, with our
fruit jam or dulce de leche.

Montmartre: Scrambled egg with Bacon, Croissant or Chocolate bread, Yogurt
with granola and honey or Fruit

Scandinavian : Scrambled egg with smoked salmon with your choice of bread
toast, yogurt with granola and honey or fruit

Afternoon Brillat : A pie of your choice according to three proposals of the day
Brillat Savarin

Afternoon Savarin : An entremet (contemporary dessert combining mousse,
insert of texture and flavors, French biscuit and a glacage) of your choice

according to two proposals of the day Brillat Savarin

Brunch Bistré: Egg of your choice, tomato and avocado crostén, ham and cheese
croissant, fruits

Brunch Anna: Anna Bistré smoked salmon, scrambled egg with cheese, tomato
and avocado toast, ham and cheese croissant, fruits

We recommend pairing with the cycles:

Croissant 3600, Chocolate bread 3600,

7000

9000

9700

9700

11000

9700

12800

14200

15800

9700

13000

21500

34400

Macaron 5400, Fruit 3300, Yoghurt with granola and honey 3800, Cream cheese 2100,

Avocado 3900, Ham and cheese croissant 6200

AL



WITH OUR BRILLAT SAVARIN BREADS

Pavé tradicién, Pavé de campo, Pan de leche, integral 100%

Organic.

Toast with cream cheese or butter, fruit jam or
dulce de leche, bread of choice

Brioche Toast

Toasted ham and cheese sandwich with your
choise of bread

Avocado and tomato Toast bread of your choice

Avocado toast, tomato, scrambled egg, choice
of bread

Classic Scrambled Egg (Plain, Cheese or Bacon),
choice of bread

Scrambled egg with smoked salmon, bread of
your choice

DELICATESSEN BRILLAT

Croissant

Chocolate bread
Croissant jamén y queso
Macaron

Alfajor petit écolier

Pie

Eclair

Entremet portion

5500

9800
7000

7000
7700

6300

9700

3600
3600
6200
5400
4600
6600
11000
8000

CUORELATO
ICE CREAM MACARON

Almond and walnut Cuorelato,
Ferruccio Rocher ice cream

Almond Cuorelato, mascarpone and red
berries ice cream

Almond and peanut Cuorelato,
dulce de leche ice cream

11700

11700

11700

SUNDAE ICE CREAM FERRUCCIO SOPPELSA

Ice cream 3 flavours
Water ice cream: strawberry, lemon, orange.

Ice cream: Ferruccio Rocher, chocolate,
mascarpone and red berries, dulce de leche

Banana Split: Banana, dulce de leche and
Ferruccio Rocher ice cream

Copa de la reina: Mascarpone and red berries
and dulce de leche ice cream

Copa Aconcagua: Ferruccio Rocher and
raspberry ice cream

Colonel: Lemon ice cream, vodka, ginger coulis

Colonel brasilero: Lemon ice cream, cachaca,
red fruits coulis

NNA .
i b

11500

12600

12600

12600

14600
15600



