# Breakfast, Afternoon Tea, Brunch Cycles

## From 8.00 to 12.00 and from 15.00 to 19.00

The cycles are made with croissant, chocolate bread, bread, tart, Entremet and macaron, of typically French recipe signature of Brillat Savarin Flavors laboratory. The bread options are Pavé tradition, Pavé de campo, Milk bread, 100% whole wheat bread and Organic.

#### Cycles are served with a choice of herbal tea or lemonade and a medium orange juice.

Parisien: Croissant or chocolate bread	7000
<b>Classic :</b> Toast of your choice with butter or cream cheese, with our fruit jam or dulce de leche	9000
<b>Lyon :</b> Classic scrambled egg of your choice with your choice of bread toasts	9700
<b>Nice :</b> Toasted ham and cheese sandwich with your choise of bread	9700
<b>Bordeaux :</b> Avocado, Egg and tomato toast with bread of choice	11000
Belleville: Ham and cheese croissant, Yoghurt with granola and honey or Fruit	9700
<b>Champs Elysées:</b> Toast of brioche bread with butter or cream cheese, with our fruit jam or dulce de leche.	12800
<b>Montmartre:</b> Scrambled egg with Bacon, Croissant or Chocolate bread, Yogurt with granola and honey or Fruit	14200
<b>Scandinavian :</b> Scrambled egg with smoked salmon with your choice of bread toast, yogurt with granola and honey or fruit	15800
<b>Afternoon Brillat:</b> A pie of your choice according to three proposals of the day Brillat Savarin	9700
<b>Afternoon Savarin</b> : An entremet (contemporary dessert combining mousse, insert of texture and flavors, French biscuit and a glaçage) of your choice according to two proposals of the day Brillat Savarin	13000
<b>Brunch Bistró:</b> Egg of your choice, tomato and avocado crostón, ham and cheese croissant, fruits	21500
<b>Brunch Anna:</b> Anna Bistró smoked salmon, scrambled egg with cheese, tomato and avocado toast, ham and cheese croissant, fruits	34400

We recommend pairing with the cycles:

Croissant 3600, Chocolate bread 3600, Macaron 5400, Fruit 3300, Yoghurt with granola and honey 3800, Cream cheese 2100, Avocado 3900, Ham and cheese croissant 6200



WITH	OHR	RRIII	$\Delta T$	<b>CΔVΔ</b>	RIN	<b>BRFADS</b>

Pavé tradición, Pavé de campo, Pan de leche, integral 100% Orgánic.

- 0	
Toast with cream cheese or butter, fruit jam or dulce de leche, bread of choice	5500
Brioche Toast	9800
Toasted ham and cheese sandwich with your choise of bread	7000
Avocado and tomato Toast bread of your choice	7000
Avocado toast, tomato, scrambled egg, choice of bread	7700
Classic Scrambled Egg (Plain, Cheese or Bacon), choice of bread	6300
Scrambled egg with smoked salmon, bread of your choice	9700

#### **DELICATESSEN BRILLAT**

Croissant	3600
Chocolate bread	3600
Croissant jamón y queso	6200
Macaron	5400
Alfajor petit écolier	4600
Pie	6600
Eclair	11000
Entremet portion	8000

# CUORELATO ICE CREAM MACARON

Almond and walnut Cuorelato,	11700
Ferruccio Rocher ice cream	
Almond Cuorelato, mascarpone and red berries ice cream	11700
Almond and peanut Cuorelato, dulce de leche ice cream	11700

## SUNDAE ICE CREAM FERRUCCIO SOPPELSA

Ice cream 3 flavours	11500
Water ice cream: strawberry, lemon, orange.	
lce cream: Ferruccio Rocher, chocolate, mascarpone and red berries, dulce de leche	
Banana Split: Banana, dulce de leche and Ferruccio Rocher ice cream	12600
Copa de la reina: Mascarpone and red berries and dulce de leche ice cream	12600
Copa Aconcagua: Ferruccio Rocher and raspberry ice cream	12600
Colonel: Lemon ice cream, vodka, ginger coulis	14600
Colonel brasilero: Lemon ice cream, cachaça, red fruits coulis	15600

